
Beautiful shades. Hundreds of ways.

LIGHT
SHADE
STUDIO

THE
4. CREATE YOUR CODE

5. PLACE YOUR ORDER

From our fabric options and linings





1

INTRODUCTION 2–3
FABRIC SWATCHES 4–7
MATCHED COLLECTIONS 8–19
CEILING LIGHTS 20–45
WALL LIGHTS 46–59
TABLE & FLOOR 60–77
SHADES 78–93
ACCESSORIES 94–105
HOW TO ORDER 106–118
INDEX 119

CONTENTS



2



3

Based in Oxfordshire, England, our small and 
talented team of dedicated shade makers 
meticulously craft lampshades by hand into
many shapes, sizes, and colours.

Our artisans collectively share over fifty years 
of combined experience in the craft, and it shows. 
From bright and bold two-tone hard shades in 
luxury silk to sumptuous pleated soft shades 
featuring delicate taffeta linings, there is almost 
nothing that this artistic team cannot create. 

The range of possibilities available for those who 
like to be a little different is even more exciting. 
If you love interiors as much as we do, you’ll be 
thrilled to discover that we offer a fully bespoke 
service using customer fabrics.

Should you wish to learn more about our offering 
and capabilities, or perhaps you are interested 
in having a look at our range of beautiful fabric 
swatches, please contact us directly to discuss 
your requirements. One of our team will be more 
than happy to assist you.

Over fifty years of combined 
experience to create the most stunning 

lamp shades in the industry.



“The most beautiful shades
begin with the finest fabrics.”

4

Discover our handpicked luxury fabrics, used on each of our lampshades. 
For specialist requirements and bespoke fabrics, please contact our team.



5

17  Seal
Band B

18  Almond Cream
Band A

44  Poseidon
Band B

Band B

48  Sephora
Band BBand B

52  Spice
Band BBand B

16  Swan
Band A

43  Airforce Blue
Band B

45  Marigold
Band BBand B

49  Pannacotta
Band B

18  Almond Cream
Band A

42  Soot
Band BBand B

46  Chestnut
Band BBand B

47  Matcha
Band B

Band B

51  Urchin
Band BBand B

53  Crimson
Band BBand B

Please note: Satin silk is unsuitable for gathered pleat shades

LUXURY SATIN MIX

A soft and smooth fabric produced using a combination of cotton 
and polyester fibres, combed to create a luxurious satin finish.

19  Cloud
Band A



6

01  Taupe
Band A

41  Sea Mist Gold
Band A

72  Truffle
Band A

39  Silver Grey
Band A

15  Ivory
Band A

37  Charcoal
Band A

07  Bone
Band A

08  Limestone
Band A

NATURAL DUPION SILK

PURE LINEN

Our 100% dupion silk is a natural handwoven fabric, unmistakable by a richness and variety 
of colour and texture. The triangular structure of the fibre acts like a prism, refracting light 

and giving the surface of the fabric a lustrous sheen. As a natural fibre the texture and slub of 
dupion silk is characterised by variations and irregularities in the shade and weave.

Made from 100% linen, this fabric carries an elegant and subtle matt sheen. Linen is 
a natural fabric made from the flax plant. One of nature’s strongest fibres, its threads 

have variable lengths that contribute directly to its overall strength and longevity.



7

WI  White
Hardback lining

BZ  Bronze
Hardback lining

SI  Silver
Hardback lining

GD  Gold
Hardback lining

TI  Ivory
Pleated shade lining

TG  Gold
Pleated shade lining

LAMINATE LININGS

TAFFETA LININGS

The shade laminate gives hardback shades their rigidity. We carefully select our 
laminate to ensure the shades are sturdy and rigid whilst allowing the light to give 

a soft glow through the fabric. Our metallic laminates add a contemporary feel. 
The warmer gold and bronze will influence the light giving a warmer ambience.

Our taffeta linings are a crisp, smooth woven fabric made from a silk and acetate polyester mix. 
There are two distinct types of silk taffeta: yarn-dyed and piece-dyed. Piece-dyed taffeta is often 
used in linings and is soft to the touch. The word is Persian in origin and means twisted woven.

NATURAL SILK DUPION



8



COLLECTIONS
Matched

9



10

ARENDAL

The Arendal collection is characterised by its 
unmistakeable honeycomb structure, lavishly 

decorated in a hand-applied distressed gold leaf. 
Each design has a frosted tempered glass diffuser, 
which acts as a screen to soften the light, making 

them ideal for spaces where moderated light is 
required, such as bedrooms or dining areas. 

ABOVE: Arendal 40cm pendant in Poseidon & White lining (ARE0335-44-WI).



11

Product code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 ARE0435-07 Distressed Gold Leaf Bone/White H min35 - max190 x Ø64 4 x 60w max ES GLS 2H
2 ARE0335-07 Distressed Gold Leaf Bone/White H min37 - max130 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS 2H
3 ARE0735-07 Distressed Gold Leaf Bone/White D15 x H17 x W30 60w max ES GLS 2

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

1

2

3

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; supplied with a white lining. 
 Order using the base code (1) then outer shade colour (2).

ARE0435-07
1.         2.



12

ALWYN

The Alwyn collection comprises of an elegant four 
light pendant and twin wall light, both featuring 
a stunning knife pleated shade that pair perfectly 
with our luxury range of fabrics (see page 5). Both 
designs are offered in polished nickel and antique 
brass, enabling two very distinct looks that pair 

perfectly with our range of pleat compatible fabrics. 

ABOVE: Alwyn antique brass pendant & wall light in Matcha & Ivory taffeta lining.



13

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 ALW0475-47-TI Antique Brass Matcha/Gold Taffeta H min46 - max130 x Ø57 4 x 40w max SES CNDL EH
2 ALW0975-47-TI Antique Brass Matcha/Gold Taffeta D18 x H32 x W36 2 x 40w max SES CNDL EZ
3 ALW0438-48-TI Polished Nickel Sephora/Ivory Taffeta H min46 - max130 x Ø57 4 x 40w max SES CNDL EH
4 ALW0938-48-TI Polished Nickel Sephora/Ivory Taffeta D18 x H32 x W36 2 x 40w max SES CNDL EZ

We recommend a BUL-E14-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

1

3

2

4

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of taffeta linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

ALW0475-47-TI
1.         2.    3. 



14

REX

Contemporary oval cylinders are each 
complemented by beautiful curves to create 
a versatile range, suited to both hospitality 

and domestic use. Rex is sold with your 
choice of colour shades (see page 5).

ABOVE: Rex antique brass pendants in Almond Cream & Swan with Bronze metallic lining. 



15

3

4

2

1

5

6

Product code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 REX0863-18-BZ Satin Bronze Almond Cream/Bronze H min38 - max140 x Ø79 8 x 40w max SES GB EH
2 REX0838-17-SI Satin Nickel Seal/Silver H min38 - max140 x Ø79 8 x 40w max SES GB EH
3 REX0563-18-BZ Satin Bronze Almond Cream/Bronze H min38 - max138 x Ø60 5 x 40w max SES GB EH
4 REX0538-17-SI Satin Nickel Seal/Silver H min38 - max138 x Ø60 5 x 40w max SES GB EH
5 REX0763-18-BZ Satin Bronze Almond Cream/Bronze D17 x H14 x W12 40w max SES GB 2Z
6 REX0738-17-SI Satin Nickel Seal/Silver D17 x H14 x W12 40w max SES GB 2Z

We recommend a BUL-E14-LED-15 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

REX0863-18-BZ
1.         2.   3. 



16

HURLEY

Statement bevelled crystals hang in concertina formation 
from beneath this elegant yet minimal design. Hurley 

features a polished chrome central body. Offered with a 
choice of metallic linings, Hurley boasts a pendant, wall 

light and flush design, allowing real versatility.

ABOVE: Hurley pendant in Seal & Silver metallic lining.



17

1

2 3

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 HUR0650-17-SI Polished Chrome & Crystal Seal/Silver H min55 - max140 x Ø50 6 x 40w max G9 2H
2 HUR5450-44-GD Polished Chrome & Crystal Poseidon/Gold H31 x Ø45 4 x 40w max G9 E
3 HUR0950-17-SI Polished Chrome & Crystal Seal/Silver D18 x H27 x W35 2 x 40w max G9 2Z

We recommend a BUL-G9-LED-3 low energy LED lamp for HUR0650 & HUR0950 or a BUL-G9-LED-6 for HUR5450

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

HUR0650-17-SI
1.         2.   3. 



18

RENOIR

This timeless collection offers a modern and effective 
lighting solution for a wide variety of applications. 
At the base of the shade sits a frosted glass diffuser, 

tempered for added safety and retained by a polished 
chrome plate and decorative finial.

ABOVE: Renoir 3 light pendant in Charcoal (REN1737).



19

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 REN0637 Polished Chrome Charcoal H min50 - max300 x Ø90 6 x 60w max ES GLS EH
2 REN1701 Polished Chrome Taupe H min40 - max300 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
3 REN1015 Polished Chrome Ivory H min35 - max175 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
4 REN0737 Polished Chrome Charcoal D18 x H16 x W30 60w max ES GLS E

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

1

2

3

4

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; supplied with a white lining. 
 Order using the base code (1) then outer shade colour (2).

REN0637
1.         2.



20



21

CEILING
Lights



22

ANNABELLE

With nickel plated arms sweeping from the centre to clasp the shade 
from below, the Annabelle makes a statement wherever placed, hung 
low over a dining table, in a living room or in a sumptuous bedroom.

ABOVE: Annabelle pendant in Airforce Blue and bespoke customer fabric (ANN0638-43-99).



23

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 ANN0638-43-99 Polished Nickel Airforce Blue/Bespoke H min44 - max140 x Ø60 6 x 40w max SES CNDL EH
We recommend a BUL-E14-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

1

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

ANN0638-43-99
1.         2.   3. 



2424

HUXLEY

Huxley's modern eclectic style is punctuated in both gold and satin 
chrome alongside a coordinating braided cable to complete the look. 
This pendant emits a soft diffused light courtesy of a complementary 

ivory baffle and is available in our full fabric range.

ABOVE: Huxley satin gold pendants in Almond Cream, Airforce Blue & Swan.



25

1

2

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 HUX0346-19-WI Satin Chrome Cloud/White H min26 - max125 x Ø45cm 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
2 HUX0335-43-WI Satin Gold Airforce Blue/White H min26 - max125 x Ø45cm 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

HUX0346-19-WI
1.         2.   3. 



2626

ABOVE: Polo 85cm pendant in bespoke customer fabric and Airforce Blue (POL0699-43).

POLO

A striking oversized ceiling pendant featuring a shallow 
cylindrical style shade with both inner and outer 

layers finished in our luxurious fabrics and colours. 
Shades are produced with a sharp rolled edge finish 

featuring a contemporary frosted tempered glass baffle. 



27

1

2

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 POL0699-43 Polished Chrome Bespoke/Airforce Blue H min50 - max300 x Ø85 6 x 60w max ES GLS 2H
2 POL0453-18 Polished Chrome Crimson/Almond Cream H min35 - max300 x Ø50 4 x 60w max ES GLS 2H

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then inner shade colour (3) 

POL0653-18
1.       2.   3. 



28

Gatsby shades in Swan & Cloud, shown with optional 3 light suspension (SP0350).

GATSBY

Inspired by the iconic era of 1920s New York, the 
Gatsby is an opulent design finished with luxurious 

heavy fringe in warm grey. It is available with 
three metallic lining options and shown with two 

optional suspensions. The Gatsby can also be used 
with an additional baffle to diffuse the light source 

(available separately).



29

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 GAT5019-SI-F39 - Cloud/Silver H40 x Ø50 - subject to lampholder

2 GAT5072-BZ-F39 - Truffle/Bronze H40 x Ø50 - subject to lampholder

3 SF5350 Polished chrome - H min25 - max33 x Ø19 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp, subject to lampholder.

3

1

2

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) the lining (3) and the fringe (4)

GAT5019-SI-F39

1.     2.   3.   4. 



30

ABOVE: Lizard pendant in Sea Mist Gold & Gold metallic lining. 

LIZARD

Lizard combines an elegant drum shade and co-ordinating 
baffle with intricate crystal decoration to add a touch of glamour.

 Available in our full range of fabric colours and complemented by a 
choice of metallic linings; Lizard really allows you to refine your look.



31

1

2

3

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 LIZ0141-GD Polished Chrome & Crystal Sea Mist Gold/Gold H min60 - max125 x Ø50 60w max ES GLS EH
2 LIZ0139-SI Polished Chrome & Crystal Silver Grey/Silver H min60 - max125 x Ø50 60w max ES GLS EH
3 LIZ0152-BZ Polished Chrome & Crystal Spice/Bronze H min60 - max125 x Ø50 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

LIZ0141-GD
1.     2.    3. 



32

ABOVE: Ellington 60cm pendants in Spice (ELL1752).

ELLINGTON

This versatile and stylish shallow drum 3 light 
pendant creates a statement in any contemporary 

interior setting. The pendant is supplied with a 
frosted, acrylic diffuser which neatly sits at the 
base of the shade, giving a beautifully diffused 

effect onto the area below.



33

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Secondary lamp Technical

1 ELL1072 Polished Chrome Truffle H min35 - max300 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS - EH
2 ELL1515 Polished Chrome Ivory H min37 - max300 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS - EH
3 ELL1737 Polished Chrome Charcoal H min38 - max300 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS - EH
4 ELL0919 Polished Chrome Cloud D12.5 x H11 x W40 2 x 10w max ES GLS - 2
5 ELL7139 Polished Chrome Silver Grey D14 x H18 x W28 40w max ES GLS 1 x 1w LED (86 lumen) 2O

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

1

2

3

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

5

4

Available in our complete range of fabrics; supplied with a white lining. 
 Order using the base code (1) then outer shade colour (2).

ELL1072
1.      2.



34

HOCKNEY

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 HOC9052-GD Polished Chrome Spice/Gold H min65 - max330 x Ø90 6 x 60w max ES GLS EH
2 HOC6053-GD Polished Chrome Crimson/Gold H min32 - max420 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
3 HOC5047-BZ Polished Chrome Matcha/Bronze H min40 - max315 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
4 HOC4051-BZ Polished Chrome Urchin/Bronze H min37 - max310 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp

1

3

2

4

The Hockney pendant combines a contemporary shallow 
drum shade with a flawless rolled edge finish. It features 
a multi light electrified suspension, polished chrome 
ceiling cup and coordinating baffle.

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

HOC9052-WI
1.       2.    3. 



35

NASEBY1

2

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 NAS6015 Polished Chrome Ivory H min50 - max325 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
2 NAS5072 Polished Chrome Truffle H min47 - max320 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

This three light pendant features a tapered drum 
style shade in two sizes, which can be ordered in 

any of our luxurious fabrics. At the base of the 
Naseby shade sits a frosted acrylic diffuser with a 

small polished chrome decorative plate.

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; supplied with a white lining. 
 Order using the base code (1) then outer shade colour (2).

NAS6015
1.      2.



HASTINGS

ABOVE: Hastings pendants in Taupe & Bronze, Silver Grey & Silver, Ivory & Gold

A contemporary tapered drum shade with a coordinating baffle 
and polished chrome detailing. The Hastings is a statement piece 
available to order in our beautiful selection of fabrics and colours.

36



37

1

2

3

Product Code Finish Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 HAS8047-BZ Polished Chrome Matcha/Bronze H min65 - max330 x Ø80 6 x 60w max ES GLS EH
2 HAS6015-GD Polished Chrome Ivory/Gold H min50 - max325 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH
3 HAS5001-WI Polished Chrome Taupe/White H min47 - max320 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

HAS8047-BZ
1.       2.    3. 



ABOVE: Pearl shades in Matcha, Urchin & Crimson shown with optional suspension (WAC0175).

38



39

1

2

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

STU4052-GD
1. 2.    3. 

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 111

Product Code Shade dimensions (cm) Suspension Code Shown with Baffle Dimensions w/ suspension Lamp Technical

1 STU4052-GD H30 x Ø40 SP63 Spice/Gold BAF3052 H min42 - max215 x Ø40 60w max ES GLS EH
2 PEA4551-SI H32.5 x Ø45 SP0350 Urchin/Silver BAF3051 H min45 - max220 x Ø45 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp



EMPIRE & MEDIUM DRUM

Tailor to your home using your choice of fabrics or linings (see 
page 5). Choose from the gently sloping Empire Drum pendant 

or the straight-sided medium drum pendant. The Medium drum 
can also be supplied with a matching floating baffle.

40



41

3

4

1

2

Product Code Shade dimensions (cm) Suspension Code Shown with Baffle Dimensions w/ suspension Lamp Technical

1 EMP4539-GD H29 x Ø45 SP65 Silver Grey/Gold H41 - 200 x Ø45 60w max ES GLS EH
2 EMP3572-BZ H22 x Ø35 SP65 Truffle/Bronze H34 - 195 x Ø35 60w max ES GLS EH
3 DRM4053-53 H30 x Ø40 SP68 Crimson/Self coloured BAF3053 H42 - 215 x Ø40 60w max ES GLS EH
4 DRM4072-BZ H30 x Ø40 SP68 Truffle/Bronze BAF3072 H42 - 215 x Ø40 60w max ES GLS EH

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 111

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

EMP4539-GD
1.       2.    3. 



42

PAOLO

The Paolo ceiling fitting combines a shallow drum shade with a white cotton diffuser, 
providing a soft and even distribution of light. Sitting neatly to the ceiling, the 

minimal height of the shade makes it a popular choice for areas with low ceilings.

ABOVE: Paolo 80cm in Crimson.



43

Product Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 PAO5048 Sephora H16 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS E
2 PAO4853 Crimson H18 x Ø80 4 x 60w max ES GLS E

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

1

2

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; supplied with a white lining. 
 Order using the base code (1) then outer shade colour (2).

PAO5048
1.      2.



WREN

The Wren ceiling fittings cleverly combine a domed acrylic diffuser with our luxurious 
hand-made shades to create a stunning light for low ceilings giving off a warming glow. 

Available with a choice of outer fabrics and metallic or fabric linings.

ABOVE: Wren 50cm in Marigold.

44



45

Product Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 WRE5243-SI Airforce Blue H11 x Ø40 2 x 9w max ES GLS E
2 WRE5045-GD Marigold H14 x Ø60 3 x 9w max ES GLS E

1

2

Choose your fabric
Scan to configure
or go to page 109

Available in our complete range of fabrics; with a choice of fabric or metallic linings. 
 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

WRE5243-SI
1.       2.   3. 



46



47

WALL
Lights



ABOVE: Atwood wall light in Urchin & White.

48



49

Product code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

HUR0950-17-SI Seal D18 x H27 x W35 2 x 40w max G9 2Z
& Silver

We recommend a BUL-G9-LED-3 low energy LED lamp

Product code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ATW0735-51-WI Urchin D15 x H51 x W30 40w max ES GLS 2
& White

Product code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ATW0735-01-WI Taupe D15 x H51 x W30 40w max ES GLS 2
& White

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ARE0735-07-WI Bone D15 x H17 x W30 60w max ES GLS 2
& White

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

HURLEY

ATWOOD

ARENDAL

ATWOOD

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

For fabric and lining options, see page 5

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric



50

ABOVE: Ellington wall light in Airforce Blue (ELL7143).



51

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ELL0919 Cloud D12.5 x H11 x W40 2 x 10w max ES GLS 2

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ELL7139 Silver Grey D14 x H18 x W28 40w max ES GLS 2O
1 x 1w LED (86 lumen)

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

REN0743 Airforce Blue D18 x H16 x W30 60w max ES GLS E

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

WET0901 Taupe D14 x H18 x W28 40w max ES GLS 2O
1 x 1w LED (86 lumen)

ELLINGTON

RENOIR

ELLINGTON

WETZLAR

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric

For fabric and lining options, see page 5



52

ABOVE: Alwyn polished nickel wall light in Sephora & Ivory taffeta lining. 



53

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ALW0975-47-TG Matcha D18 x H32 x W36 2 x 40w max SES CNDL EZ
& Gold Ta�eta

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ALW0938-48-TI Sephora D18 x H32 x W36 2 x 40w max SES CNDL EZ
& Ivory Ta�eta

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

REX0763-18-BZ Almond Cream D17 x H14 x W12 40w max SES GB 2Z
& Gold

Code Shown with Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

REX0738-17-SI Seal D17 x H14 x W12 40w max SES GB 2Z
& Silver

ALWYN

REX

ALWYN

REX

We recommend a BUL-E14-LED-17 low energy LED lamp

We recommend a BUL-E14-LED-15 low energy LED lamp

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric

For fabric and lining options, see page 5



54

ABOVE: Anvil polished chrome wall light in Charcoal & White. 



55

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ANV0750F Polished chrome D15 x H17 x W12.5 60w max ES GLS 2O
ANV0701 Taupe/White D15 x H14.5 x W15 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ANV0750L Polished chrome D15 x H17 x W12.5 60w max ES GLS 2O
1w LED (107 lumen)

ANV0737 Charcoal/White D15 x H14.5 x W15 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

AMA0750 Polished chrome D12 x H10 x W20 60w max ES GLS EO
1 x 1w LED (86 lumen)

ZOF0772-GD Tru�e/Gold H17 x D10.5 x W25 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

PIZ0750 Polished chrome D11 x H14.5 x W20 40w max ES GLS 2N
ZOF0701-WI Taupe/White H17 x D10.5 x W25 60w max

ANVIL

AMALFI

ANVIL

PIZAChoose your fabric

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric

For fabric and lining options, see page 5



56

ABOVE: Ferrara wall light in Poseidon & Silver (FER0750 & DRM1344-SI).



57

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

FER0750 Polished Chrome D10.5 x H14 x W9 40w max SES GB 2
DRM1301-WI Taupe/White H15 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

TUS0750 Polished Chrome D11 x H19 x W13 60w max ES GLS 2
DRT1353-WI Crimson/White H20 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

FER0763 Brushed Bronze D10.5 x H14 x W9 40w max SES GB 2
DRM1301-WI Taupe/White H15 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

TUS0746 Satin Chrome D11 x H19 x W13 60w max ES GLS 2
DRT1347-WI Matcha/White H20 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS

FERRARA

TUSCAN

FERRARA

TUSCANChoose your fabric

Choose your fabric

For fabric and lining options, see page 5



58

ABOVE: Lottie satin brass wall lights in Charcoal, Taupe & Sea Mist Gold pleated shades.



59

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

LOT0740 Satin Brass H16 x Ø14 40w max B22 GLS E
MUR0745-GD Marigold/Gold H12.5 x Ø14 40w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

LOT0750 Satin Chrome H16 x Ø14 40w max B22 GLS E
MUR0743-SI Airforce Blue/Silver H12.5 x Ø14 40w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

LOT0775 Antique Brass H16 x Ø14 40w max B22 GLS E
MUR0752-BZ Spice/Gold H12.5 x Ø14 40w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

LOT0775 Antique Brass H16 x Ø14 40w max B22 GLS E
MUR0753-BZ Crimson/Bronze H12.5 x Ø14 40w max

LOTTIE

LOTTIE

LOTTIE

LOTTIE

Choose your fabric

For fabric and lining options, see page 5



60

ABOVE: Gathered pleated shades in customer fabric (The London Cloth House).



61

TABLE
& FLOOR 
LAMPS



ABOVE: Orris ceramic table lamp with bespoke gathered pleat shade (ORR4233 & PLG4099).

62



63

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

TIG422 Leopard Motif H49 x Ø22 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLG4052-TI Spice/Ivory Ta�eta H28 x Ø40 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

NUS422 White Ceramic H40 x Ø25 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLG3501-01 Taupe Self Coloured H25 x Ø35 60w max 

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

BAM4275 Antique Brass H43 x Ø30 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLG3599 Bespoke ikat H25 x Ø35 60w max 

TIGRIS

NUSHRAH

BAMBOO

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

SAM4208 Glass H43 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLG3599 Bespoke ikat H25 x Ø35 60w max 

SAMARA

Shown with gathered shades, see page 81



64

ABOVE: Ingleby table lamp and Poseidon knife pleat shade & Ivory taffeta lining (ING4250 & PLK4044-TI). 



65

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

PRO4224 Palace Motif H46 x Ø20 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLK4047-TI Matcha/Ivory Ta�eta H28 x Ø40 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

UDI4239 Grey Ceramic H42 x Ø28 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLK3517-TI Seal/Ivory Ta�eta H25 x Ø35 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

IGN4255 Multi Coloured Ceramic H52 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLK4048-TI Sephora/Ivory Ta�eta H28 x Ø40 60w max

PROSPECT

IGNATIO UDINE

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

PAL4235-X Matt Gold H43 x Ø21 60w max B22 GLS EM
PLK3553-TG Crimson/Gold Ta�eta H25 x Ø35 60w max

PALM

Shown with knife pleat shades, see page 83



6666

ABOVE: Bamboo table lamp with Matcha box pleat shade & Ivory taffeta lining (BAM4275 & PLB3547-WI). 



67

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

TEI4255 Surealist Motif H46 x Ø17 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLB3547-TG Matcha/Gold Ta�eta H25 x Ø35 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

VEZ4210 Smoked Ombre Glass H44 x Ø16 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLB3501-WI Taupe/Ivory Ta�eta H25 x Ø35 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

CAL4213 Ceramic H54 x Ø28 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLB4045-TI Marigold/Ivory Ta�eta H28 x Ø40 60w max

TEISHA

CALLIE VEZZANO

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

NAZ4221 Black Ombre Ceramic H53 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS 2P
PLB4017-WI Seal/Ivory Ta�eta H28 x Ø40 60w max

NAZARE

Shown with box pleat shades, see page 85



68

ABOVE: Palm table lamp with Cloud studded shade & Gold lining (PAL4235 & STU3519-GD). 



69

ELIZA

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

AYE4213 White Ceramic H44 x Ø20 60w max ES GLS 2P
STU3516-GD Swan/Gold H26 x Ø35 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

MOF4308 Clear Glass H44 x Ø36 60w max ES GLS 2P
STU4553-GD Crimson/Gold H32.5 x Ø45 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

SAM4224 Green Glass H43 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2P
STU3547-GD Matcha/Gold H26 x Ø35 60w max

AYESHA

SAMARA MOFFAT

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

ELI4235 Ceramic Motif H40 x Ø15 60w max ES GLS 2P
PEA3542-SI Soot/Silver H26 x Ø35 60w max

Shown with embellished shades, see page 87



70

ABOVE: Nazare table lamp with Sephora hard drum shade & Silver metallic lining (NAZ4221 & DRM4048-SI).



71

REESE

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

IGO4239 Grey Ceramic H42 x Ø20 60w max ES GLS 2P
DRM4017-SI Seal/Silver H30 x Ø40 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

IOW4242 Polished Brass H40 x Ø11 60w max SES GB 2P
DRM2553-GD Crimson/Gold H22 x Ø25 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

CAE4223 Blue Ceramic H38 x Ø20 60w max ES GLS 2P
DRM3544-SI Poseidon/Silver H19 x Ø35 60w max

IGOR

CAELAN IOWA

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

REE4224 Green Ceramic H34 x Ø16 60w max ES GLS 2P
DRM3047-GD Matcha/Gold H24 x Ø30 60w max

Shown with medium drum shades, see page 90



72

ABOVE: Tuscan table & floor lamps with Taupe hard drum shades & White lining.



73

Product Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 TUS4946 Satin Chrome H130 x Ø25 4 x 60w max ES GLS 2W
DRS4045-GD Marigold/Gold H20 x Ø40 60w max

2 TUS4046 Satin Chrome H39.5 x Ø15 6 x 60w max ES GLS 2P
DRS3043-GD Airforce Blue/Silver H17 x Ø30 60w max 

We recommend a BUL-E27-LED-16 low energy LED lamp

1 2

View the matching 
wall light on page 

57

Shown with shallow drum shades, see page 91



ABOVE: Rimini satin chrome table lamp with Spice hard drum shade & Silver metallic lining (RIM4246 & DRM2552-SI).

74



75

RIMINI

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

RIM4246 Satin Chrome H51 x Ø15 60w max ES GLS 2P
DRM2551-BZ Urchin/Bronze H22 x Ø25 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

AMA4050 Polished Chrome D18 x H40 x W34 60w max ES GLS 2O
1w LED (97 lumen)

ZOF1244-SI Poseidon/Silver D18 x H19 x W35 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

AMA4050 Polished Chrome D18 x H40 x W34 60w max ES GLS 2O
1w LED (97 lumen)

ZOF1248-WI Sephora/White D18 x H19 x W35 60w max

RIMINI

AMALFI AMALFI

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

RIM4246 Satin Chrome H51 x Ø15 60w max ES GLS 2P
DRM2547-GD Matcha/Gold H22 x Ø25 60w max

Shown with medium and square drum shades, see page 90 & 92



76

ABOVE: Bamboo floor lamp with Marigold knife pleat, Bamboo table lamp 
with Poseidon knife pleat & Osuna table lamp with Matcha knife pleat shade.



77

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

AZA4922 Black H138 x Ø29 60w max ES GLS 2W
PLG4552-TG Spice/Gold Ta�eta H31 x Ø45 60w max

Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

BAM4975 Antique Brass H126 x Ø50 60w max ES GLS 2W
PLK4545-TI Marigold/Ivory Ta�eta H31 x Ø45 60w max

BAMBOO AZANA

Shown with knife and gathered pleat shades, see pages 81 & 83



78



79

Lamp

SHADES



80



45cm 40cm 35cm

30cm 25cm 14cm

31
cm

28
cm

25
cm

21
cm

19
cm

12
.5

cm

31cm

28cm

20cm

17cm

15cm

11cm

GATHERED SHADES
These shades are carefully hand gathered and stitched in our Oxfordshire workrooms. 

They are then lined with a pleated taffeta lining and finished with a hand made self trim. 

Gathered shades are available in dupion silk or customer's own fabric, see page 6.

Base Code PLG45 PLG40 PLG35

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble Shade Carrier Shade Carrier Shade Carrier

Suitability

Suggested 
TL Carrier SHA88  - 8” SHA87 - 7” SHA86 - 6”

Suspension
Carrier SHA91 SHA91 SHA91

Base Code PLG30 PLG25 PLG14

Wattage 60w Max 40w Max 25w Max

Gimble Shade Carrier ES / BC Candle Clip

Suitability

Suggested 
TL Carrier SHA85  - 5” - -

Suspension
Carrier SHA91 - -

Choose your fabric

81

 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

PLG4521-TI
1.     2.   3. 



82



KNIFE PLEATED SHADES
These shades are carefully folded and stitched in our Oxfordshire workrooms. 

They are then lined with a pleated taffeta lining and finished with a hand made self trim. 

Pleated shades are available in our full fabric range with a choice of two linings, see page 5.

Base Code PLK45 PLK40 PLK35

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble Shade Carrier Shade Carrier Shade Carrier

Suitability

Suggested 
TL Carrier SHA88  - 8” SHA87 - 7” SHA86 - 6”

Suspension
Carrier SHA91 SHA91 SHA91

Base Code PLK30 PLK25 PLK14

Wattage 60w Max 40w Max 25w Max

Gimble Shade Carrier ES / BC Candle Clip

Suitability

Suggested 
TL Carrier SHA85  - 5” - -

Suspension
Carrier SHA91 - -

45cm 40cm 35cm

30cm 25cm 14cm

31
cm

28
cm

25
cm

21
cm

19
cm

12
.5

cm

31cm

28cm

20cm

17cm

15cm

11cm

Choose your fabric

83

 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

PLK4553-TG
1.     2.   3. 



84

ABOVE: Box pleat shades in Marigold, Urchin & Poseidon.



BOX PLEATED SHADES

Base Code PLB45 PLB40 PLB35

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble Shade Carrier Shade Carrier Shade Carrier

Suitability

Suggested 
TL Carrier SHA88  - 8” SHA87 - 7” SHA86 - 6”

Suspension
Carrier SHA91 SHA91 SHA91

Base Code PLB30 PLB25 PLB14

Wattage 60w Max 40w Max 25w Max

Gimble Shade Carrier ES / BC Candle Clip

Suitability

Suggested 
TL Carrier SHA85  - 5” - -

Suspension
Carrier SHA91 - -

45cm 40cm 35cm

30cm 25cm 14cm

31
cm

28
cm

25
cm

21
cm

19
cm

12
.5

cm

31cm

28cm

20cm

17cm

15cm

11cm

Choose your fabric

85

 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

PLB4544-TI
1.     2.   3. 

These shades have each section intricately pleated by hand in our Oxfordshire workrooms. 
They are then lined with a pleated taffeta lining and finished with a hand made self trim. 

Pleated shades are available in our full fabric range with a choice of two linings, see page 5.



86



Our popular hardback medium drum shades are embellished with hand-applied 
natural brass studs. Suitable for table & floor lamps or combined with our 

suspensions to make a beautifully unique pendant. Available in all our fabrics 
with all fabric or metallic linings (see page 5).

Our popular hardback medium drum shades are adorned with hand-applied faux pearls, 
which appear to balance on the surface of the shade. Suitable for table & floor Lamps or 

combined with our suspensions to make a beautifully unique pendant. 
Available in all our fabrics with all fabric or metallic linings. (see page 5).

87

30
cm

40cm

30
cm

40cm

26
cm

35cm

26
cm

35cm

32
.5

cm

45cm

32
.5

cm

45cm

Base Code STU35 STU40 STU45

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP6* SP6*/SP03* SP03*

Base Code PEA35 PEA40 PEA45

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP6* SP6*/SP03* SP03*

GOLD STUDDED SHADES

PEARL EMBELLISHED SHADES

Choose your fabric

 Order using the base code (1) the outer shade colour (2) then lining (3) 

PEA4544-SI
1.     2.   3. 



TAPERED DRUM

20cm

13
cm

20cm

16cm
19cm

16
cm 19

cm

25cm

18cm

14
.5

cm

20cm

22.5cm

18
cm

25cm

27cm

21
cm

30cm

30cm

EMPIRE

40cm

29
.5

cm

45cm

45cm

30
.5

cm

50cm

Base Code EMP20 EMP25 EMP30

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP6* SP6* SP6*

Base Code TAP20 TAP25 TAP30

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension - - -

Base Code TAP45 TAP50

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension - SP6* / SP03*

Choose your fabric

Choose your fabric

88
For fabrics & how to build guide, see page 111



26cm
29cm

26
cm 29

cm

31.5cm

23
cm

35cm

22cm

22
cm

35cm 40cm 45cm

EMP35 EMP40 EMP45

60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

SP6* SP6* SP6*

TAP35 TAP40

60w Max 60w Max

ES/BC ES/BC

- -

TAP60 TAP80

60w Max 60w Max

ES/BC ES/BC

SP6* / SP03* / SP0650 SP0650

35.5cm

26
cm

40cm

54cm

33
cm

60cm

72cm

36
cm

80cm

 Can also be installed on a standard batten lamp holder pendant set 
(90cm shades must be used with a suitable suspension to ensure weight stability)

Shades supplied with ES (42mm) gimble and BC (29mm) reducer 
89



24
cm

30cm

30
cm

40cm

35
cm

50cm

22
cm

25cm

26
cm

35cm

18
.5

cm

20cm

15
cm

13cm

32
.5

cm

45cm

40
cm

60cm

Base Code DRM35 DRM40 DRM45

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP6* SP6* / SP03* SP03*

Base Code DRM50 DRM60

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP6* / SP03* SP03* / SP0650

MEDIUM DRUM

Choose your fabric

90

Base Code DRM13 DRM20 DRM25 DRM30

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension - SP6* SP6* SP6*

For fabrics & how to build guide, see page 111



Base Code DRS13 DRS20 DRS25 DRS30 DRS35

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension - SP6* SP6* SP6* SP6*

Base Code DRS40 DRS45 DRS50

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP6* / SP03* SP6* / SP03* SP03*

Base Code DRS60 DRS90

Wattage 60w Max 60w Max

Gimble ES/BC ES/BC

Suitability

Suspension SP03* / SP0650 SP0650

17
cm

30cm

21
cm

45cm

16
.5

cm

25cm

20
cm

40cm

16
cm

20cm
12

cm

13cm

19
cm

35cm

22
.5

cm

50cm

36
cm

90cm

26
cm

60cm

SHALLOW DRUM

Choose your fabric

91

 Can also be installed on a standard batten lamp holder pendant set 
(90cm shades must be used with a suitable suspension to ensure weight stability)

Shades supplied with ES (42mm) gimble and BC (29mm) reducer



92

7

ROUNDED RECTANGLE

SQUARE & ROUNDED SQUARE

TAPERED RECTANGLE

Base code Dimensions (cm) Max wattage Gimble type

1 ZOF07 H17 x D10.5 x W25 60w ES/BC

2 ZOF11 H15 x D15 x W30 60w ES/BC

3 ZOF12 H19 x D18 x W35 60w ES/BC

Base code Dimensions (cm) Max wattage Gimble type

7 LEX15 D25 x H18 x W40 60w ES/BC

Base code Dimensions (cm) Max wattage Gimble type

4 ANV07 H14.5 x D15 x W15 60w ES/BC

5 ZUM08 H19 x D20 x W20 60w ES/BC

6 ZUM10 H19 x D24 x W24 60w ES/BC

1

4

2

5

3

6

Choose your fabric



93

DRUM

TAPERED DRUM

Base code Dimensions (cm) Max wattage Gimble type

1 ZUT05 H14 x Ø13 40w SES

2 ZUT06 H12 x Ø15 40w ES

3 S0699 H12 x Ø14.5 40w SES

4 S0899 H11 x Ø13 40w SES

Base code Dimensions (cm) Max wattage Gimble type

5 HID07 H13 x Ø15 40w Golf ball clip

6 MUR07 H12.5 x Ø14 40w SES

7 BYR07 H12 x Ø11 40w Candle clip

Base code Dimensions (cm) Max wattage Gimble type

8 DOR07 H16.5 x Ø16.5 40w SES

9 ROH07 H10.5 x Ø16.5 40w Candle clip

1 2 3

7

9

4

5

8

6

Choose your fabric



94



95

ACCESSORIES
Collection



96

ABOVE: Waco suspension in antique brass shown with medium drum shades.



97

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Shade Weight Technical

1 SP65 Polished Chrome Clear cable H min15 - max193 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
2 SP62 Polished Chrome Black braided cable H min15 - max193 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
3 SP63 Satin Brass Clear cable H min20 - max180 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
4 SP67 Antique Brass Clear cable H min20 - max180 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
5 SP61 Antique Chrome Clear cable H min20 - max180 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
6 SP64 Aged Copper Clear cable H min20 - max180 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Shade Weight Technical

7 SP6575 Antique Brass Clear cable H min20 - max70 x Ø13 60w max ES GLS 2.5kg 2H
8 SP8667 Satin Pewter Black braided cable H min20 - max180 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg EH
9 SP8664 Polished Copper Black braided cable H min20 - max180 x Ø10 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg EH

10 SP6522 Matt Black Black cable H min24 - max118 x Ø6 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg EH
11 SP6563 Satin Bronze Black cable H min24 - max118 x Ø6 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg EH

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Shade Weight Technical

12 SPB0161 Antique Chrome Grey twisted cable H min15 - max110 x Ø10 40w max SES CNDL 2.2kg EH
13 SPB0140 Natural Solid Brass Black twisted cable H min15 - max110 x Ø10 40w max SES CNDL 2.2kg EH
14 WAC0161 Polished Black Chrome Black braided cable H min18 - max110 x Ø9 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
15 WAC0164 Antique Copper Black braided cable H min18 - max110 x Ø9 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
16 WAC0175 Antique Brass Black braided cable H min18 - max111 x Ø9 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H

21

7

12

3

8

13

4

9

14

5

10

15

6

11

16



98

ABOVE: Hadano suspension in antique chrome (SPB3661) shown with medium drum shades.



99

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Weight Max Ø Technical

1 SPB3661 Antique Chrome Black twisted cable D6 x H min15 - max110 x W58 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 2.2kg per cable 20cm per cable EH
2 SPB3640 Natural Solid Brass Black twisted cable D6 x H min15 - max110 x W58 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 2.2kg per cable 20cm per cable EH

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Weight Max Ø Technical

3 SP368 Satin Chrome Clear cable D10 x H min25 - max215 x W95 3 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg per cable 40cm per cable 2H
4 SP367 Antique Brass Clear cable D10 x H min20 - max215 x W95 3 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg per cable 40cm per cable 2H

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Weight Max Ø Technical

5 SP365 Polished Copper Clear cable D10 x H min20 - max215 x W95 3 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg per cable 40cm per cable 2H
6 SPW0761 Antique Chrome - D20 x H15 x W10 40w max SES GB - 20cm EZ
7 SPW0740 Natural Solid Brass - D20 x H15 x W10 40w max SES GB - 20cm EZ

1

3

5

6

2

4

7



20cm drum satin colours mixed bold 

100

ABOVE: Waco 10 light suspension shown with mixed medium drum shades.



101

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Shade Weight Technical

1 WAC0575 Black/Antique Brass Black braided cable 1.5m variable 5 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H
2 WAC2375 Black/Antique Brass Black braided cable 2m variable 10 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg 2H

1

2

Hooks included. Can be used with either shades or bare lamps



102

ABOVE: SF0122 suspension shown with shallow drum shade.



103

Product Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

1 SFB4861 Antique Chrome H8.5 x Ø8 60w max ES GLS 2
2 SFB4875 Antique Brass H8.5 x Ø8 60w max ES GLS 2

Product Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Lamp Technical

3 SF0150 Polished Chrome H12 x Ø12 60w max ES GLS E
4 SF0122 Matt Black H12 x Ø12 60w max ES GLS E
5 SF0175 Antique Brass H12 x Ø12 60w max ES GLS E

Product Code Finish Cable Dimensions (cm) Lamp Max Shade Weight Technical

6 SF5350 Polished Chrome - H min25 - max32.5 x Ø19 3 x 60w max ES GLS 5kg EH
7 SP0350 Polished Chrome Clear cable H min24 - max280 x Ø24 3 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg EH
8 SP0375 Antique Brass Black braided cable H min24 - max280 x Ø24 3 x 60w max ES GLS 2.2kg EH
9 SP0650 Polished Chrome Clear cable H min31 - max336 x Ø32 6 x 60w max ES GLS 7kg EH

1

3

6

2

4

7

5

8 9



104

Product Code Finish Dimensions (cm)

1 ACC1940 Polished Chrome H0.2 x Ø40

2 ACC1940AB Antique Brass H0.2 x Ø40

3 ACC1950 Polished Chrome H0.2 x Ø50

4 ACC1950AB Antique Brass H0.2 x Ø50

5 ACC1960 Polished Chrome H0.2 x Ø60

6 ACC1960AB Antique Brass H0.2 x Ø60

7 ACC1990 Polished Chrome H0.5 x Ø90

Product Code Suitability Dimensions (cm)

1 BAF3099 40-45cm drum shades H0.5 x Ø30

2 BAF4099 50cm drum & tapered shades H0.5 x Ø40

3 BAF5099 60cm drum & tapered shades H0.5 x Ø50

4 BAF6599 90cm drum & 80cm tapered shades H0.5 x Ø65

ACRYLIC DIFFUSERS

FLOATING BAFFLES

COTTON DIFFUSERS

White frosted acrylic.

With height adjustable fixings. Specify fabric & colour on order.

White cotton.

Product Code Finish Dimensions (cm)

1 DIF082 White cotton H0.2 x Ø20

2 DIF122 White cotton H0.2 x Ø30

3 DIF162 White cotton H0.2 x Ø40

4 DIF202 White cotton H0.2 x Ø50



105

SPIDER UNIT

SHADE CARRIERS

Product Code Finish Dimensions Dimensions (cm) Gimble type Suitability

1 SHA84 White acrylic 4" H12 x Ø13 ES/BC

2 SHA85 White acrylic 5" H12.7 x Ø13 ES/BC

3 SHA86 White acrylic 6" H15 x Ø13 ES/BC

4 SHA87 White acrylic 7" H18 x Ø13 ES/BC

5 SHA88 White acrylic 8" H20 x Ø13 ES/BC

6 SHA89 White acrylic 9" H23 x Ø13 ES/BC

Product Code Finish Dimensions (cm) Gimble type Suitability

1 SHA91 White acrylic H2 x Ø11 ES/BC

1

1

4

2

5

3

6



106106



107

ORDER
How To



108



109

1. SELECT YOUR PRODUCT

2. SELECT YOUR OUTER MATERIAL

3. SELECT YOUR INNER MATERIAL

4. CREATE YOUR CODE

5. PLACE YOUR ORDER

REX0863-18-BZ

SHADED FITTING
Build your own

Choose your base code on pages 114–115

From our range of luxurious silks, satins and linens on page 5

From any fabric option or a white or metallic lining**

Silk satin

Fabric

Silk dupion

White

Linen

Gold

Bespoke*

Silver Bronze

A customised product code should be hyphenated between the product code, 
the outer and the inner shade materials as shown below:

This is the code for a Rex eight light pendant in satin bronze 
with Almond cream outer and bronze inner shade.

After you've built your fitting, visit one of our approved retailers:
www.thelightshadestudio.co.uk/how-to-buy/find-a-stockist

*Add '99' suffix for bespoke fabric; samples must be supplied to our team prior to production to determine suitability
**Restrictions apply. To view our full range of shaded fittings and options, please refer to the index on pages 114–115

Step 1. 2. 3.



110



111

1. SELECT YOUR SHADE

4. CREATE YOUR CODE

DRM4053-SI

HARD SHADE
Build your own

Choose your base code on page 117–118

A customised shade code should only be hyphenated between 
the outer and the inner shade materials as shown below:

This is the code for a 40cm medium drum shade 
with a Crimson outer and Silver metallic lining.

Step 1. 2. 3.

2. SELECT YOUR OUTER MATERIAL

3. SELECT YOUR INNER MATERIAL

From our range of luxurious silks, satins and linens on page 5

From any fabric option or a white or metallic lining**

Silk satin

Fabric

Silk dupion

White

Linen

Gold

Bespoke*

Silver Bronze

*Add '99' suffix for bespoke fabric; samples must be supplied to our team prior to production to determine suitability
**Restrictions apply. To view our full range of hard shades and options, please refer to the index on pages 117–118

5. PLACE YOUR ORDER
After you've built your fitting, visit one of our approved retailers:

www.thelightshadestudio.co.uk/how-to-buy/find-a-stockist



112



113

1. SELECT YOUR SHADE

2. SELECT YOUR OUTER MATERIAL

3. SELECT YOUR INNER MATERIAL

4. CREATE YOUR CODE

PLK3544-TI

PLEATED SHADE
Build your own

Gathered shades can only be manufactured using dupion silk.

From our choice of premium quality silk taffeta linings.

Ivory Gold

A customised shade code should only be hyphenated between 
the outer and the inner shade materials as shown below:

This is the code for a 35cm knife pleat shade 
with a Poseidon outer and ivory taffeta lining.

Step 1. 2. 3.

Silk satin Silk dupion Linen Bespoke*

*Add '99' suffix for bespoke fabric; samples must be supplied to our team prior to production to determine suitability
**Restrictions apply. To view our full range of pleated shades and options, please refer to the index on page 116

From our range of luxurious silks, satins and linens on page 5

Gathered
Page 81

Knife Pleated
Page 83

Box Pleated
Page 85

5. PLACE YOUR ORDER
After you've built your fitting, visit one of our approved retailers:

www.thelightshadestudio.co.uk/how-to-buy/find-a-stockist



114

NAME BASE CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER INNER

Alwyn ALW0475 4 Light Pendant Antique Brass All Fabrics Taffeta Linings

ALW0975 2 Light Wall Light Antique Brass All Fabrics Taffeta Linings

ALW0438 4 Light Pendant Polished Nickel All Fabrics Taffeta Linings

ALW0938 2 Light Wall Light Polished Nickel All Fabrics Taffeta Linings

Annabelle ANN0638 6 Light Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Arendal ARE0435 6 Light  Pendant All Fabrics -

ARE0335 3 Light Pendant All Fabrics -

ARE0735 Wall Light All Fabrics -

Atwood AT0735 Wall Light All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Ellington ELL15 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

ELL10 40cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

ELL17 60cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

ELL09 2 Light Wall Light All Fabrics -

ELL71 2 Light Wall Light LED All Fabrics -

Gatsby GAT50 50cm Shade with Fringe All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Hastings HAS80 80cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HAS60 60cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HAS50 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Hockney HOC90 90cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HOC60 60cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HOC50 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HOC40 40cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

SHADED FITTINGS
build your shaded fitting using our how to guide on page 109



115

NAME BASE CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER INNER

Hurley HUR0650 6 Light Crystal Pendant All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HUR5450 4 Light Crystal Flush Ceiling Light All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HUR0950 2 Light Crystal Wall Light All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Huxley HUX0346 45cm Pendant Satin Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HUX0335 45cm Pendant Satin Gold All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Lizard LIZ01 60cm Crystal Pendant All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Naseby NAS60 60cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

NAS50 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

Paolo PAO50 60cm Flush Ceiling Light All Fabrics -

PAO48 80cm Flush Ceiling Light All Fabrics -

Polo POL06 85cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics

POL04 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics All Fabrics

Renoir REN06 90cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

REN17 60cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

REN10 40cm Pendant Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

REN07 Wall Light Polished Chrome All Fabrics -

Rex REX0863 8 Light Pendant Satin Bronze All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

REX0838 8 Light Pendant Satin Nickel All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

REX0563 5 Light Pendant Satin Bronze All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

REX0538 5 Light Pendant Satin Nickel All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

REX0763 2 Light Wall Light Satin Bronze All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

REX0738 2 Light Wall Light Satin Nickel All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Wetzlar WET09 Wall Light With Reading Light All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Wren WRE52 40cm Flush Ceiling Light All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

WRE50 60cm Flush Ceiling Light All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings



116

NAME BASE CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER INNER

Gathered 
Shade PLG14 14cm Candle Shade Dupion Silks Only Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLG25 25cm Shade Dupion Silks Only Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLG30 30cm Shade Dupion Silks Only Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLG35 35cm Shade Dupion Silks Only Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLG40 40cm Shade Dupion Silks Only Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLG45 45cm Shade Dupion Silks Only Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

Knife Pleat 
Shade PLK14 14cm Candle Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLK25 25cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLK30 30cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLK35 35cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLK40 40cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLK45 45cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

Box Pleat 
Shade PLB14 14cm Candle Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLB25 25cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLB30 30cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLB35 35cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLB40 40cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

PLB45 45cm Shade All Fabrics Dupion Silks, Taffeta Linings

Embellished 
Shade PEA35 35cm Pearl Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

PEA45 45cm Pearl Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

STU35 35cm Stud Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

STU45 45cm Stud Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

PLEATED & EMBELLISHED SHADES
build your pleated shade using our how to guide on page 113



117

NAME BASE CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER INNER

Candle 
Shades ZUT05 13cm Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

ZUT06 15cm Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

SO699 14.5cm Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

SO899 13cm Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HID07 15cm Tapered Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

MUR07 14cm Tapered Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

BYR07 11cm Tapered Drum Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DOR07 16.5cm Tall Tapered Drum 
Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

ROH07 16.5cm Short Tapered Drum 
Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Empire EMP20 20cm Empire Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

EMP25 25cm Empire Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

EMP30 30cm Empire Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

EMP35 20cm Empire Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

EMP40 20cm Empire Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

EMP45 20cm Empire Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Medium 
Drum DRM20 20cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM25 25cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM30 30cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM35 35cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM40 40cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM45 45cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM50 50cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRM60 60cm Medium Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HARD SHADES
build your hard shade using our how to guide on page 111



118

NAME BASE CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER INNER

Rounded 
Rectangle ZOF07 25cm Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

ZOF11 30cm Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

ZOF12 35cm Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Shallow 
Drum DRS20 20cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS25 25cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS30 30cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS35 35cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS40 40cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS45 45cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS50 50cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS60 60cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

DRS90 90cm Shallow Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Square 
Shades ANV07 15cm Square Shade All Fabrics -

ZUM08 20cm Rounded Square Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

ZUM10 24cm Rounded Square Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Tapered 
Drum TAP20 20cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP25 25cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP30 30cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP35 35cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP40 40cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP45 45cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP50 50cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP60 60cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

TAP80 80cm Tapered Drum All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

Tapered 
Rectangle LEX15 40cm Tapered Rectangle Shade All Fabrics All Fabrics, Metallic Linings

HARD SHADES (Cont.)
build your hard shade using our how to guide on page 111



119

ACCESSORIES & SUSPENSIONS 95–105
ALWYN pendant, wall light 13, 53
AMALFI table lamp, wall light 55, 75
ANNABELLE pendant 23
ANVIL wall light, shade 55
ARENDAL pendant, wall light 11, 49
ATWOOD wall light 49
AYESHA table lamp 69
AZANA floor lamp 77

BAFFLES 104
BAMBOO floor lamp, table lamp 77, 63
BOX PLEAT shade 85

CAELAN table lamp 71
CALLIE table lamp 67

DIFFUSERS 104

ELIZA table lamp 69
ELLINGTON pendant, wall light 33, 51
EMPIRE shade 41, 88

FABRIC SWATCHES 5–7
FERRARA wall light 57

GATHERED PLEAT shade 81
GATSBY shade 29

HARD shade 92–93
HASTINGS pendant 37
HOCKNEY pendant 34
HURLEY pendant, flush, wall light 17, 49
HUXLEY pendant 25

IGNATIO table lamp 65
IGOR table lamp 71
IOWA table lamp 71

KNIFE PLEAT shade 83

LIZARD pendant 31
LOTTIE wall light 59

MEDIUM DRUM shade 41, 90
MOFFAT table lamp 69

NASEBY pendant 35
NAZARE table lamp 67
NUSHRAH table lamp 63

PALM table lamp 65
PAOLO flush 43
PEARL pendant, shade 39, 87
PIZA wall light 55
POLO pendant 27
PROSPECT table lamp 65

REESE table lamp 71
RENOIR pendant, wall light 19, 51
REX pendant, wall light 15, 53
RIMINI table lamp 75

SAMARA table lamp 63, 69
SHADE CARRIERS 105
SHALLOW DRUM shade 91
STUD pendant, shade 39, 87
SUSPENSIONS 97–103

TAPERED DRUM shade 88
TEISHA table lamp 67
TIGRIS table lamp 63
TUSCAN floor lamp, table lamp, wall light 57, 73

UDINE table lamp 65

VEZZANO table lamp 67

WETZLAR wall light 51
WREN flush 45

INDEX
Alphabetical



120





5 035128 726278

C A T - A 4 - L S S - S S 2 2

4. CREATE YOUR CODE

5. PLACE YOUR ORDER

From our choice of premium quality 
silk taffeta linings

01295 672200
sales@thelightshadestudio.co.uk
www.thelightshadestudio.co.uk

PLK3544-TI




